6,35 x 1,78
10,78 x 2,62
12,42 x 1,78
12,37 x 2,62
13,94 x 2,62
17,12 x 2,62
18 x 2,65
18,72 x 2,62

D H9
B d f7
Pressure
r
L+0,2
0,2
T
e
d H8/f7 MS H8
metal guiding with guide rings
MS = d + 2e T ≥ B
d D L O-ring
NBR 70 Sh A Reference
5 9,9 2,2 SGR-0050
8 15,3 3,2 SGR-0080
10 14,9 2,2 SGR-L-0100
17,3 3,2 SGR-0100
12 19,3 3,2 SGR-0120
14 21,3 3,2 SGR-0140
15 22,3 3,2 SGR-0150
16 23,3 3,2 SGR-0160
18 22,9 2,2 SGR-L-0180
25,3 3,2 SGR-0180
20 27,3 3,2 SGR-L-0200
30,7 4,2 SGR-0200
22 29,3 3,2 SGR-L-0220
32,7 4,2 SGR-0220
24 34,7 4,2 SGR-0240
25 32,3 3,2 SGR-L-0250
35,7 4,2 SGR-0250
28 35,3 3,2 SGR-L-0280
38,7 4,2 SGR-0280
30 37,3 3,2 SGR-L-0300
40,7 4,2 SGR-0300
32 39,3 3,2 SGR-L-0320
42,7 4,2 SGR-0320
35 42,3 3,2 SGR-L-0350
45,7 4,2 SGR-0350
36 43,3 3,2 SGR-L-0360
46,7 4,2 SGR-0360
37 47,7 4,2 SGR-0370
38 53,1 6,3 SGR-0380
40 50,7 4,2 SGR-L-0400
55,1 6,3 SGR-0400
47,22 x 3,53
46,99 x 5,34
50,17 x 5,34 15I/GR 0450B

85,32 x 3,53
85,09 x 5,34
85,09 x 5,34 15I/GR 0800B
89 x 7
89,69 x 5,34 15I/GR 0850B
92 x 7
94,84 x 3,53
94,62 x 5,34 15I/GR 0900B
98 x 7
49,2 x 5,34
SGR PTFE single acting rod seal
References printed in green are manufactured with a non-standard material
SGR-L-: Light serie
SGR-P-: Heavy serie
d D L Reference
42 52,7 4,2 SGR-L-0420
57,1 6,3 SGR-0420
45 55,7 4,2
60,1 6,3 SGR-0450
48 63,1 6,3 SGR-0480
50 60,7 4,2
65,1 6,3
SGR-L-0500
SGR-0500
65,1 6,3 SGR-0500
52 67,1 6,3 SGR-0520
55 65,7 4,2 SGR-L-0550
70,1 6,3 SGR-0550
56 66,7 4,2 SGR-L-0560
71,1 6,3 SGR-0560
76,5 8,1 SGR-P-0560
60 70,7 4,2 SGR-L-0600
75,1 6,3 SGR-0600
63 73,7 4,2 SGR-L-0630
78,1 6,3 SGR-0630
65 75,7 4,2 SGR-L-0650
80,1 6,3 SGR-0650
70 80,7 4,2
85,1 6,3
SGR-L-0700
SGR-0700
85,1 6,3 SGR-0700
90,5 8,1 SGR-P-0700
75 90,1 6,3 SGR-0750
95,5 8,1 SGR-P-0750
80 90,7 4,2
95,1 6,3
SGR-L-0800
SGR-0800
95,1 6,3 SGR-0800
100,5 8,1 SGR-P-0800
85 100,1 6,3 SGR-0850
105,5 8,1 SGR-P-0850
90 100,7 4,2 SGR-L-0900
105,1 6,3 SGR-0900
110,5 8,1 SGR-P-0900
Operating conditions
e (mm)

,2
,2
T
e
d H8/f7 MS H8
metal guiding with guide rings
MS = d + 2e T ≥ B
SGR-L-0450
O-ring
NBR 70 Sh A
SGR PTFE single acting rod seal
SGR-L-: Light serie
SGR-P-: Heavy serie
d D L O-ring
NBR 70 Sh A Reference
95 110,1 6,3 100,97 x 5,34 SGR-0950
115,5 8,1 103 x 7 SGR-P-0950
100 110,7 4,2 104,37 x 3,53 SGR-L-1000
115,1 6,3 107,32 x 5,34 SGR-1000
120,5 8,1 108 x 7 SGR-P-1000
105 120,1 6,3 110,49 x 5,34 SGR-1050
125,5 8,1 113,67 x 7 SGR-P-1050
110 120,7 4,2 113,89 x 3,53 SGR-L-1100
125,1 6,3 116,84 x 5,34 SGR-1100
130,5 8,1 116,84 x 7 SGR-P-1100
115 130,1 6,3 120,02 x 5,34 SGR-1150
120 135,1 6,3 126,37 x 5,34 SGR-1200
140,5 8,1 129,54 x 7 SGR-P-1200
125 140,1 6,3 129,54 x 5,34 SGR-1250
145,5 8,1 132,72 x 7 SGR-P-1250
130 140,7 4,2 132,94 x 3,53 SGR-L-1300
145,1 6,3 135,89 x 5,34 SGR-1300
150,5 8,1 139,07 x 7 SGR-P-1300
135 150,1 6,3 142,24 x 5,34 SGR-1350
140 155,1 6,3 145,42 x 5,34 SGR-1400
160,5 8,1 148,59 x 7 SGR-P-1400
145 165,5 8,1 151,77 x 7 SGR-P-1450
150 165,1 6,3 155 x 5,34 SGR-1500
170,5 8,1 158,12 x 7 SGR-P-1500
153 168,1 6,3 158,12 x 5,34 SGR-1530
160 175,1 6,3 164,47 x 5,34 SGR-1600
180,5 8,1 166,7 x 7 SGR-P-1600
165 180,1 6,3 170,82 x 5,34 SGR-1650
170 185,1 6,3 177,17 x 5,34 SGR-1700
190,5 8,1 177,17 x 7 SGR-P-1700
173 188,1 6,3 177,17 x 5,34 SGR-1730
180 195,1 6,3 183,52 x 5,34 SGR-1800
200,5 8,1 187,3 x 7 SGR-P-1800
Operating conditions
e (mm)
Assembly

r
L+0
0
,2
,2
T
e
d H8/f7 MS H8
metal guiding with guide rings
MS = d + 2e T ≥ B
SGR PTFE single acting rod seal
SGR-L-: Light serie
SGR-P-: Heavy serie
d D L O-ring
NBR 70 Sh A Reference
190 205,1 6,3 196,22 x 5,34 SGR-1900
210,5 8,1 196,22 x 7 SGR-P-1900
200 220,5 8,1 208,92 x 7 SGR-2000
210 230,5 8,1 215,27 x 7 SGR-2100
220 240,5 8,1 227,97 x 7 SGR-2200
230 250,5 8,1 240,67 x 7 SGR-2300
240 260,5 8,1 247 x 7 SGR-2400
250 270,5 8,1 259,7 x 7 SGR-2500
260 284 8,1 266,07 x 7 SGR-2600
270 294 8,1 278,77 x 7 SGR-2700
280 304 8,1 291,47 x 7 SGR-2800
290 314 8,1 300 x 7 SGR-2900
300 324 8,1 310,5 x 7 SGR-3000
310 334 8,1 316,87 x 7 SGR-3100
320 344 8,1 329,57 x 7 SGR-3200
330 354 8,1 342,27 x 7 SGR-3300
340 364 8,1 354,97 x 7 SGR-3400
350 374 8,1 367,67 x 7 SGR-3500
360 384 8,1 367,67 x 7 SGR-3600
370 394 8,1 380,37 x 7 SGR-3700
380 404 8,1 393,07 x 7 SGR-3800
400 424 8,1 412 x 7 SGR-4000
530 554 8,1 545,47 x 7 SGR-5300
650 677,3 9,5 663 x 8,4 SGR-6500
Operating conditions
e (mm)
Assembly
Please contact us for applications approaching